FFeK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-03-26

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120035 - Course n°2 - 86390 Lathus St Remy

Catégorie V1

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

24

Jimmy Aguiar

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

108.52+2

110.52

563.67

464.29



http://www.ffck.org

